HD-S9
© 2020 AS America, Inc.
spec_2968BWT60 Ovation Bath Wall Set Rev. 1 2/20
Ovation® 5-Piece Bath Wall Set
Accommodates standard 60" x 30-32" x 59" alcoves
Glue-up installation
Ovation® 5-piece Bath Wall Set
❑  2968BWT60 Bath Wall Set
• Glue-up installation
• Pre-measured walls adhere directly to greenboard
• Accommodates standard 60" (1524mm) x 30-32"
  (762-813mm) x 59" (1499mm) alcoves
• Trimmable side walls to fit 30-32" (762-813mm)
• 5-piece wall set (3 flat walls and 2 corner caddies)
  for easy maneuverability and installation
• Durable, high gloss, acrylic; easy soap and water
  clean-up
• Adhesive not included
• 10 Year Residential Limited Warranty
Nominal Dimensions:
60" wide x 32" deep x 72" height
(1524 x 813 x 1829 mm)
59"
(1499mm)
60"
(1524mm)
16"
(406mm)
29"
(737mm)
42"
(1067mm)
32"
(813mm)
 8"
(203mm)
 8"
(203mm)
24"
(610mm)
 42"
(1067mm)
To Be Specified - Required:
.366 Silver Celestial
.367 Beige Parchment
.368 Sand Travertine
.369 Celestial Marble
.252 White Marble
To Be Specified - Optional:
2647.112.011 60" x 30" (1524 x 762mm)
RH Drain Tub
2647.212.011 60" x 30" (1524 x 762mm)
LH Drain Tub
AM00496.400.295 Tub Doors